Individual Best Times (All Time)

Angus Nicol - (736300) - City Of Glasgow Swim Team - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:16.61
2:16.96
2:17.01
2:18.29
2:18.40
2:19.20
2:19.48
2:19.68
2:19.77
2:19.83
2:20.30
2:22.10
2:23.92
2:26.59
2:28.39
2:28.70
2:30.71
2:30.83
2:31.79
2:32.77
2:49.02

2:52.37

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:16.96
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

581
576
576
560
558
549
545
543
542
541
536
516
496
470
453
450
432
431
423
415
306
289

WA Pts

576

Round

r m T mMm I I @M I m I I I I

-n

I

Round

F

Date

29/06/19
02/02/20
03/02/19
15/03/19
01/04/18
27/05/17
08/07/17
16/07/16
02/07/16
08/07/17
28/05/16
30/04/16
30/04/16
16/07/16
02/04/15
02/04/15
08/03/15
14/07/18
08/03/15
08/05/16
10/02/13
10/02/13

Date

02/02/20

Meet

Scottish National Open Championships
2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE2
2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs
Edinburgh International

Scottish National Age Group Championships
East District Long Course Open Meet
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish Summer Meet

East District Open & Grand Prix

COAST Long Course Meet

COAST Long Course Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
SASA West District SAG Championship
Scottish Summer Meet 2018

SASA West District SAG Championship
2016 Best in the West Open Meet

2013 SASA District JAG LC Championships
2013 SASA District JAG LC Championships

Meet

2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE2

Venue

Aberdeen
Tollcross
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
East Kilbride
Aberdeen
East Kilbride
Glasgow
East Kilbride

East Kilbride

Venue

Tollcross

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow

Club Swam Under

Co Glasgow

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:16.61
2:18.29
2:17.01
2:30.83
2:18.40
2:19.83
2:19.48
2:19.20
2:19.68
2:26.59
2:19.77
2:20.30
2:32.77
2:23.92
2:22.10
2:28.39
2:28.70
2:30.71
2:31.79
2:49.02

2:52.37

Copyright 2024

560
576
431
558
541
545
549
543
470
542
536
415
496
516
453
450
432
423
306
289

m I I m I I

I m =m I I I

I =m I

29/06/19
15/03/19
03/02/19
14/07/18
01/04/18
08/07/17
08/07/17
27/05/17
16/07/16
16/07/16
02/07/16
28/05/16
08/05/16
30/04/16
30/04/16
02/04/15
02/04/15
08/03/15
08/03/15
10/02/13
10/02/13

Scottish National Open Championships
Edinburgh International

2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs
Scottish Summer Meet 2018

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

East District Long Course Open Meet
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Open Championships

East District Open & Grand Prix

2016 Best in the West Open Meet

COAST Long Course Meet

COAST Long Course Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
SASA West District SAG Championship
SASA West District SAG Championship
2013 SASA District JAG LC Championships
2013 SASA District JAG LC Championships

Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
East Kilbride

East Kilbride

Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



