Individual Best Times (All Time)

Angus Nicol - (736300) - City Of Glasgow Swim Team - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course **Performance Graph**

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.61	581	Н	29/06/19	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
2:16.96	576	F	02/02/20	2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE2	Tollcross	Co Glasgow	1
2:17.01	576	F	03/02/19	2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	1
2:18.29	560	Н	15/03/19	Edinburgh International	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	1
2:18.40	558	Н	01/04/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Co Glasgow	1
2:19.20	549	Н	27/05/17	East District Long Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	1
2:19.48	545	Н	08/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	1
2:19.68	543	F	16/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
2:19.77	542	Н	02/07/16	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	1
2:19.83	541	F	08/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	1
2:20.30	536	Н	28/05/16	East District Open & Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	1
2:22.10	516	Н	30/04/16	COAST Long Course Meet	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
2:23.92	496	F	30/04/16	COAST Long Course Meet	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
2:26.59	470	Н	16/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
2:28.39	453	F	02/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
2:28.70	450	Н	02/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
2:30.71	432	F	08/03/15	SASA West District SAG Championship	East Kilbride	Co Glasgow	1
2:30.83	431	Н	14/07/18	Scottish Summer Meet 2018	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
2:31.79	423	Н	08/03/15	SASA West District SAG Championship	East Kilbride	Co Glasgow	1
2:32.77	415	F	08/05/16	2016 Best in the West Open Meet	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	1
2:49.02	306	F	10/02/13	2013 SASA District JAG LC Championships	East Kilbride	Co Glasgow	1
2:52.37	289	Н	10/02/13	2013 SASA District JAG LC Championships	East Kilbride	Co Glasgow	1

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:16.96	576	F	02/02/20	2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE2	Tollcross	Co Glasgow	1
\sim	onvright 202	4					Powered By SPORTS	SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:16.61	581	Н	29/06/19	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
2:18.29	560	Н	15/03/19	Edinburgh International	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	1
2:17.01	576	F	03/02/19	2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	1
2:30.83	431	Н	14/07/18	Scottish Summer Meet 2018	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
2:18.40	558	Н	01/04/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Co Glasgow	1
2:19.83	541	F	08/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	1
2:19.48	545	Н	08/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	1
2:19.20	549	Н	27/05/17	East District Long Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	1
2:19.68	543	F	16/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
2:26.59	470	Н	16/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
2:19.77	542	Н	02/07/16	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	1
2:20.30	536	Н	28/05/16	East District Open & Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	1
2:32.77	415	F	08/05/16	2016 Best in the West Open Meet	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	1
2:23.92	496	F	30/04/16	COAST Long Course Meet	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
2:22.10	516	Н	30/04/16	COAST Long Course Meet	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
2:28.39	453	F	02/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
2:28.70	450	Н	02/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
2:30.71	432	F	08/03/15	SASA West District SAG Championship	East Kilbride	Co Glasgow	1
2:31.79	423	Н	08/03/15	SASA West District SAG Championship	East Kilbride	Co Glasgow	1
2:49.02	306	F	10/02/13	2013 SASA District JAG LC Championships	East Kilbride	Co Glasgow	1
2:52.37	289	Н	10/02/13	2013 SASA District JAG LC Championships	East Kilbride	Co Glasgow	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS